
Lewis (0-3) -vs- Northern Mich. (1-1)
2/21/2020 at Marquette, MI (Superior Dome)

 
 

 
 
Lewis Goals: Bradley, Sarah (2); Bracey, Paige (1); Lucich, Skylar (1) 
Assists: Davidson, Alyssa (1) 
 
Northern Mich. Goals: Madeline Bittell (5); Aleya Speas (3); Amber Hope (1); Tess Kostelec (1); Emily Renfrew (1); Ellie Bahr (1); Shannon
Walus (1); Katelyn Mongold (1); Graison Ringlever (1) 
Assists: Angelica Bogden (4); Aleya Speas (3); Amber Hope (2); Ellie Bahr (1); Madeline Bittell (1); Graison Ringlever (1); Jessica Daniels (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Superior Dome
Penalties: Moran, Claire 2nd/22:36; Traub, Lindsey 2nd/01:16
Officials: NMU Athletics

Date: 2/21/2020 Score 1 2 Total
Lewis 1 3 4
Northern Mich. 9 6 15

Shots 1 2 Total
Lewis 6 13 19
Northern Mich. 18 16 34

Shots On Goal
Lewis 3 8 11
Northern Mich. 14 12 26

Saves
Lewis 5 6 11
Northern Mich. 2 5 7

Turnovers
Lewis 13 3 16
Northern Mich. 6 6 12

Clears 1 2 Total
Lewis 0-0 0-0 0-0
Northern Mich. 0-0 0-0 0-0

Ground Balls
Lewis 3 2 5
Northern Mich. 6 8 14

Draw Controls
Lewis 4 3 7
Northern Mich. 7 6 13

Free-Position Shots
Lewis 1 4 5
Northern Mich. 1 5 6

Fouls
Lewis 3 8 11
Northern Mich. 14 12 26



Lewis 4

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Bracey, Paige 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 Davidson, Alyssa 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0
4 Lucich, Skylar 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 1-2 0
8 Rieger, Jamie 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2
11 Jines, Alyson 0 0 0 6 0 3 0 0 0-1 0
12 Kuzmanko, Katelyn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
13 Moran, Claire 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
15 Larson, Ashley 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
18 Traub, Lindsey 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 5 2
22 Bradley, Sarah 2 0 2 6 1 0 1 0 1-1 1

GK 32 Baeder, Elizabeth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Serritella, Carlie 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0-1 2
1 Knight, Claire 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
5 Fotto, Patricia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Vaughan, Haleigh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
9 Quinlan, Kate 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1
17 Scherf, Madeline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
30 Fornek, Brigid 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
55 Engle, Faith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 1 5 19 5 16 9 7 2-5 13

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
32 Baeder, Elizabeth 30:00 9 5 L
55 Engle, Faith 30:00 6 6



Northern Mich. 15

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
GK 0 Cam Stilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Jessica Close 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
2 Amber Hope 1 2 3 2 3 2 0 4 1
5 Aleya Speas 3 3 6 6 1 0 1 1 0-1 0
7 Nicole Smith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Emily Renfrew 1 0 1 4 2 0 2 0 1
10 Ellie Bahr 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0-1 1
11 Bianca Kinder 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
12 Madeline Bittell 5 1 6 6 2 4 4 2 6
20 Angelica Bogden 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0
27 Graison Ringlever 1 1 2 3 0 2 2 0 0-2 1
29 Jessica Daniels 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Tess Kostelec 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 0 1-1 0
13 Shannon Walus 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0
15 Katelyn Mongold 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 4 0-1 1
18 Lauryn Rygiel 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
22 Heather Beebe 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
45 Aliyah Smukala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 13 28 34 14 12 12 13 1-6 15

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
0 Cam Stilson 30:00 1 2 W
45 Aliyah Smukala 30:00 3 5



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By LEWIS NMU
1st 29:24 Madeline Bittell (3) Amber Hope 0 1
1st 27:43 Madeline Bittell (4) Aleya Speas 0 2
1st 23:18 Madeline Bittell (5) Angelica Bogden 0 3
1st 19:42 Aleya Speas (3) Madeline Bittell 0 4
1st 18:16 Shannon Walus (1) Amber Hope 0 5
1st 17:30 Ellie Bahr (2) Angelica Bogden 0 6
1st 14:46 Katelyn Mongold (6) Aleya Speas 0 7
1st 13:12 Bradley, Sarah (6) Davidson, Alyssa 1 7
1st 10:16 Madeline Bittell (7) Graison Ringlever 1 8
1st 07:34 Graison Ringlever (1) Ellie Bahr 1 9
2nd 29:13 Bradley, Sarah (7) Unassisted 2 9
2nd 21:07 Aleya Speas (3) Angelica Bogden 2 10
2nd 16:10 Emily Renfrew (2) Aleya Speas 2 11
2nd 15:14 Madeline Bittell (8) Jessica Daniels 2 12
2nd 13:22 Tess Kostelec (1) Unassisted 2 13
2nd 11:11 Lucich, Skylar (5) Unassisted 3 13
2nd 04:43 Amber Hope (4) Unassisted 3 14
2nd 03:13 Bracey, Paige (1) Unassisted 4 14
2nd 00:16 Aleya Speas (5) (UP) Angelica Bogden 4 15

Period Time Team Player Type
2nd 22:36 LEWIS Moran, Claire YELLOW CARD
2nd 01:16 LEWIS Traub, Lindsey YELLOW CARD


